Incident Date

1/6/2022

1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022

1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022

1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022

1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022

1/6/2022

1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022

Report Number

RMP22-000129
RMP22-000142

RMP22-000143

RMP22-000144
RMP22-000145

RMP22-000146
RMP22-000147

RMP22-000148

RMP22-000149
RMP22-000150

RMP22-000151
RMP22-000152

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4724 ARBOR DR

2810 OWL LN

EUCLID AVE / RAMP

APPROX LOC:3880
MEADOW DR

2600 MARTIN LN
5100 NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

5110 TOLLVIEW DR
4458 SHADY CT
2631 KIRCHOFF RD

LAT: <42.051179> LONG:

<-88.009436>
GOLF RD / APOLLO DR

GOLF/WDFLD
2405 WILLOW LN
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3604 BROOKMEADE DR

3201 CAMPBELL ST
1301 MEIJER DR

1669 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5027 WEBER DR

Location Name

EVERGREEN APTS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

RES / ANNA HOWE 90 YOA

ST COLETTE PARISH OFFICE

CARL SANDBURG JRHS

CROSSROADS 3

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

CLEARBROOK CENTER
MEIJER STORE

CROSSROADS 3

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

Incident
REPOSSESSION
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT
DISTURBANCE

911 TEST CALL
ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO
PREMISES CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

MOTORIST ASSIST
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
INVESTIGATION

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/13/2022 7:59:29 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

1/6/2022 3201 CAMPBELL ST CLEARBROOK CENTER AMBULANCE CALL

1/6/2022 RMP22-000153 EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD

1/6/2022 RMP22-000154 1735 ALGONQUIN RD OBERWEIS DAIRY CHECK FOR WELL BEING OTHER/UNFOUNDED

1/6/2022 APPROX LOC:5377 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
MAYFLOWER CT

1/6/2022 3206 OWL DR AMBULANCE CALL

1/13/2022 7:59:29 AM



