



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/6/2022		2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/6/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/6/2022		2810 OWL LN	RES / ANNA HOWE 90 YOA	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/6/2022	<b>RMP22-000129</b>	EUCLID AVE / RAMP		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/6/2022	<b>RMP22-000142</b>	APPROX LOC:3880 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE PARISH OFFICE	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/6/2022		2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/6/2022	<b>RMP22-000143</b>	5100 NEWPORT DR		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/6/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/6/2022		5110 TOLLVIEW DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/6/2022	<b>RMP22-000144</b>	4458 SHADY CT		PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/6/2022	<b>RMP22-000145</b>	2631 KIRCHOFF RD		PUBLIC SERVICE	
1/6/2022		LAT: <42.051179> LONG: <-88.009436>		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/6/2022	<b>RMP22-000146</b>	GOLF RD / APOLLO DR		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/6/2022	<b>RMP22-000147</b>	GOLF/WDFLD		TRAFFIC STOP	
1/6/2022		2405 WILLOW LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/6/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/6/2022	<b>RMP22-000148</b>	3604 BROOKMEADE DR		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/6/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/6/2022	<b>RMP22-000149</b>	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/6/2022	<b>RMP22-000150</b>	1669 ALGONQUIN RD		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/6/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/6/2022	<b>RMP22-000151</b>	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/6/2022	<b>RMP22-000152</b>	5027 WEBER DR		INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/6/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/6/2022	<b>RMP22-000153</b>	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/6/2022	<b>RMP22-000154</b>	1735 ALGONQUIN RD	OBERWEIS DAIRY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
1/6/2022		APPROX LOC:5377 MAYFLOWER CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/6/2022		3206 OWL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	